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Poz. 
Pos.

S.Š./S/R 
S.N./G/C

Voznik/Znamka 
Driver/Vehicle

Drž. 
Nat.

Tekmovalec-NTL/Klub 
Competitor/Club

1.tek/run 
2.tek/run 
3.tek/run

Skupno 
Total

Zaostanek 
Diff.lead.

Hitrost 
Speed

Skupina N / Group N Production Cars

 - 1.400 ccm

1. 142 
N-1400

Miro PERAT 
Peugeot 106 Rally

SLO
ŠD Carst 04 
ŠD Carst 04

2:32.289 
2:23.193 
2:23.317

7:18.799  86,14

 - 1.600 ccm

1. 110 
N-1600

Simon RUTAR 
Peugeot 106 Rally

SLO
EZ Racing 
EZ Racing

2:08.767 
2:07.552 
2:07.532

6:23.851  98,48

 - 2.000 ccm

1. 108 
N-2000

Aleš PREK 
Honda Civic Type R

SLO
DD Ultra 
DD Ultra

1:59.270 
2:00.255 
2:00.577

6:00.102  104,97

2. 102 
N-2000

Miro VELJAK 
Honda Integra Type R

SLO
AMTK Koper 
AMTK Koper

2:03.553 
2:03.446 
2:02.238

6:09.237
+9.135 
+9.135 102,37

3. 111 
N-2000

Matej GRUDNIK 
Renault Clio RS

SLO
V-racing Velenje 
V-racing Velenje

2:04.575 
2:02.638 
2:02.360

6:09.573
+9.471 
+0.336 102,28

4. 109 
N-2000

Alojz UDOVČ 
Renault Clio RS

SLO
ŠD Udovč Motorsport 
ŠD Udovč Motorsport

2:04.187 
2:02.800 
2:03.423

6:10.410
+10.308 
+0.837 102,05

5. 115 
N-2000

Martin JERŠIN 
Honda Integra

SLO
ŠD Jeršin Racing Team 
ŠD Jeršin Racing Team

2:05.840 
2:06.110 
2:04.832

6:16.782
+16.680 
+6.372 100,32

6. 117 
N-2000

Bernhard GASSLER 
Peugot 306 S16 Base

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

2:09.241 
2:06.725 
2:04.821

6:20.787
+20.685 
+4.005 99,27

7. 113 
N-2000

Igor KACIN 
Peugeot 206

SLO
AK MPI Racing 
AK MPI Racing

2:11.049 
2:06.912 
2:04.842

6:22.803
+22.701 
+2.016 98,75

8. 105 
N-2000

Špela FABIJAN 
Renault Clio 2.0 RS

SLO
AK Elektro Dekleva 
AK Elektro Dekleva

2:09.567 
2:07.497 
2:07.762

6:24.826
+24.724 
+2.023 98,23

9. 116 
N-2000

Tomaž LUMPERT 
Opel Astra

SLO
ŠD Jeršin Racing Team 
ŠD Jeršin Racing Team

2:14.925 
2:13.337 
2:13.137

6:41.399
+41.297 
+16.573 94,17

 + 3.000 ccm

1. 26 
N+3000

Darko PELJHAN 
Mitsubishi Lancer E IX

SLO
AK MPI Racing 
AK MPI Racing

1:58.060 
1:56.313 
1:56.532

5:50.905  107,72

2. 49 
N+3000

Richard VODIČKA 
BMW M3

CZ
AMK Ecce Home Štern. 
AMK Ecce Home Štern.

1:57.429 
1:57.042 
1:56.899

5:51.370
+0.465 
+0.465 107,58

3. 6 
N+3000

Asja ZUPANC 
Mitsubishi Lancer E VIII

SLO
TKBM Acapulco 
ŠRD Olimp

1:59.595 
1:58.745 
1:58.015

5:56.355
+5.450 
+4.985 106,07

4. 48 
N+3000

Tomislav CILENŠEK 
Subaru Impreza WRX

SLO
DTD Kaučič 
DTD Kaučič

2:01.689 
1:59.612 
1:59.922

6:01.223
+10.318 
+4.868 104,64

Skupina A / Group A Touring Cars

 - 1.400 ccm

1. 131 
A-1400

Tadej MIKLAVČIČ 
Suzuki Swift GTI

SLO
ŠD Carst 04 
ŠD Carst 04

2:09.551 
2:07.271 
2:05.729

6:22.551  98,81

2. 133 
A-1400

Simon TOMAŽIČ 
Zastava Yugo 1300

SLO
SEC racing team 
SEC racing team

2:08.282 
2:07.397 
2:07.064

6:22.743
+0.192 
+0.192 98,76

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:38:49
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3. 134 
A-1400

Denis SAVIČ 
Zastava Yugo

SLO
AMTK Koper 
AMTK Koper

2:11.357 
2:12.839 
2:10.141

6:34.337
+11.786 
+11.594 95,86

4. 159 
A-1400

Igor COTIČ 
Suzuki Swift GTI

SLO
ŠD Carst 04 
ŠD Carst 04

2:13.923 
2:13.600 
2:13.976

6:41.499
+18.948 
+7.162 94,15

5. 139 
A-1400

Andrej MAKAROVIČ 
Peugeot 106 Rally

SLO
AS Motorsport 
AK Olimpija

2:16.812 
2:16.136 
2:15.652

6:48.600
+26.049 
+7.101 92,51

6. 163 
A-1400

Erik ŠINIGOJ 
Suzuki Swift GTI

SLO
ŠD Carst 04 
ŠD Carst 04

2:17.047 
2:14.574 
2:18.137

6:49.758
+27.207 
+1.158 92,25

7. 137 
A-1400

Domen MENARD 
Zastava Yugo 1300

SLO
DAS Koleselj 
DAS Koleselj

2:18.387 
2:15.950 
2:17.838

6:52.175
+29.624 
+2.417 91,71

8. 141 
A-1400

Primož VIDMAR 
Zastava Yugo 1300

SLO
ŠD Carst 04 
ŠD Carst 04

2:20.728 
2:20.265 
2:17.966

6:58.959
+36.408 
+6.784 90,22

9. 138 
A-1400

Maja HRIBAR 
Zastava Yugo 1300

SLO
SEC racing team 
SEC racing team

2:22.312 
2:18.571 
2:19.153

7:00.036
+37.485 
+1.077 89,99

10. 150 
A-1400

Guglielmo VALLISNERI 
Citroen AX GTi

I
IL Mercatino RT 
IL Mercatino RT

2:10.932 
2:09.515 
3:14.052

7:34.499
+1:11.948 
+34.463 83,17

11. 162 
A-1400

Robert ANŽELAK 
Zastava Yugo 1300

SLO
V-racing Velenje 
V-racing Velenje

2:32.532 
2:32.411 
2:33.232

7:38.175
+1:15.624 
+3.676 82,50

12. 157 
A-1400

Uroš CVEK 
Zastava Yugo

SLO
AK MPI Racing 
AK MPI Racing

2:33.903 
2:30.243 
3:29.827

8:33.973
+2:11.422 
+55.798 73,54

- 152 
A-1400

Jaka DROBNIČ 
Peugeot 106 Rally

SLO
AK Elektro Dekleva 
AK Elektro Dekleva

2:25.824 
2:24.815 

Odstopil/Retired

Odstopil 
Retired

 - 1.600 ccm

1. 75 
A-1600

Alfred FISCHER 
Peugeot 106 Kitcar

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:56.855 
1:57.708 
1:56.635

5:51.198  107,63

2. 74 
A-1600

Martin FISCHER 
Peugeot 106 Kitcar

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:58.786 
1:57.848 
1:57.129

5:53.763
+2.565 
+2.565 106,85

3. 11 
A-1600

Saša KAPETANOVIČ 
Fiat Punto Kit car

SLO
AMD SA-Imos 
AMD SA-Imos

1:59.781 
1:58.696 
1:57.926

5:56.403
+5.205 
+2.640 106,06

4. 71 
A-1600

Aljoša GREGORIČ 
Peugeot 106 1.6 GTI

SLO
DAS Koleselj 
DAS Koleselj

2:08.258 
2:07.072 
2:07.594

6:22.924
+31.726 
+26.521 98,71

5. 72 
A-1600

Tulio BOŠTJANČIČ 
Honda Civic VTI

SLO
AK Olimpija 
AK Olimpija

2:18.166 
2:18.582 
2:15.373

6:52.121
+1:00.923 
+29.197 91,72

6. 73 
A-1600

Simon LENKO 
Lada Samara

SLO
V-racing Velenje 
V-racing Velenje

2:17.367 
2:19.848 
2:16.695

6:53.910
+1:02.712 
+1.789 91,32

 - 2.000 ccm

1. 57 
A-2000

Christian SCHWEIGER 
VW Golf IV, Kit Car

A Christian SCHWEIGER 
1:54.800 
1:54.554 
1:55.001

5:44.355  109,77

2. 61 
A-2000

Kurt RITZBERGER 
Peugeot 306

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:58.654 
2:00.465 
1:58.551

5:57.670
+13.315 
+13.315 105,68

3. 58 
A-2000

Rene MARTINEK 
Honda Civic Type R

A MSC Rottenegg 
1:59.921 
2:00.828 
2:00.621

6:01.370
+17.015 
+3.700 104,60

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:38:49
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4. 56 
A-2000

Sašo HORVAT 
Renault Clio Williams

SLO
DAK Magnum 
DAK Magnum

2:01.019 
2:01.236 
2:01.893

6:04.148
+19.793 
+2.778 103,80

5. 60 
A-2000

Hemut HERZOG 
Renault Megane Coupe

A
Hemut HERZOG 
Herzog Motorsport

2:04.345 
2:04.023 
2:01.713

6:10.081
+25.726 
+5.933 102,14

6. 53 
A-2000

Mitja STROŽIČ 
Ford Escort RS 2000

SLO
V-racing Velenje 
V-racing Velenje

2:08.261 
2:08.209 
2:06.970

6:23.440
+39.085 
+13.359 98,58

7. 54 
A-2000

Gregor RANT 
Peugeot 309 GTI 16V

SLO
AŠD Kamniška Bistrica 
AŠD Kamniška Bistrica

2:14.173 
2:14.093 
2:14.580

6:42.846
+58.491 
+19.406 93,83

 + 3.000 ccm

1. 8 
A+3000

Laszlo HERNADY 
BMW M3

H
Fönix Motorsport 
Fönix Motorsport

1:51.747 
1:51.005 
1:52.402

5:35.154  112,78

2. 25 
A+3000

Vaclav JANIK 
BMW M3

CZ
Vaclav JANIK 
CZECH National Team

1:54.885 
1:53.180 
1:53.242

5:41.307
+6.153 
+6.153 110,75

3. 46 
A+3000

Sandi BOH 
Mitsubishi Lancer E VIII

SLO
V-racing Velenje 
V-racing Velenje

1:58.045 
1:59.114 
1:57.343

5:54.502
+19.348 
+13.195 106,63

Skupina ST / Group ST Super Tourism

 - 2.000 ccm

1. 2 
ST-2000

Igor DEKLEVA 
Alfa Romeo 156 ST

SLO
Team Dekleva DeWalt 
AK Elektro Dekleva

1:47.763 
1:46.968 
1:47.129

5:21.860  117,44

2. 4 
ST-2000

Enes DRAGANOVIČ 
Opel Vectra

SLO
AK Lamko 
AK Lamko

1:48.315 
1:48.804 
1:48.969

5:26.088
+4.228 
+4.228 115,92

Skupina CN/C3 / Group CN/C3 Production Sport Cars

 - 2.000 ccm

1. 208 
CN/C3-2000

Stefan SILBERBERGER 
PRC C3

A Stefan SILBERBERGER 
1:48.075 
1:46.018 
1:46.064

5:20.157  118,07

 - 2.500 ccm

1. 226 
CN/C3-2500

Nello BRAVIN 
Breda BRP 1/3, 2500

I
Nello BRAVIN 
Ruote del Pasato

2:29.609 
1:49.627 
1:47.089

6:06.325  103,19

 - 3.000 ccm

1. 211 
CN/C3-3000

Rodolfo AGUZZONI 
Lucchini Prototipo CN4

I Rodolfo AGUZZONI 
1:44.195 
1:43.235 
1:43.449

5:10.879  121,59

2. 210 
CN/C3-3000

Nicolas BREBSON 
Osella PA 20 S

LUX Nicolas BREBSON 
1:43.923 
1:45.357 
1:43.643

5:12.923
+2.044 
+2.044 120,80

Skupina D+E2 vse formule / Group D+E2 Free Formula Racing Cars

 - 3.000 ccm

1. 201 
D/E2-3000

Vladimir STANKOVIČ 
Lola Zytec F3000

SLO
In šport 
In šport

1:34.733 
1:35.225 
1:35.212

4:45.170  132,55

2. 202 
D/E2-3000

Hermann WALDY 
Reynard 94 D For.3000

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:36.381 
1:36.309 
1:34.223

4:46.913
+1.743 
+1.743 131,75

3. 215 
D/E2-3000

Marietto NALON 
Lola 96/50 F3000

I Marietto NALON 
1:41.849 
1:43.986 
1:42.497

5:08.332
+23.162 
+21.419 122,60

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:38:49
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4. 212 
D/E2-3000

Andreas 
STOLLNBERGER 
Renault Swiftsc 95

A Andreas STOLLNBERGER 
1:50.098 
1:49.435 
1:49.405

5:28.938
+43.768 
+20.606 114,92

5. 203 
D/E2-3000

Gabriella PEDRONI 
Lola 399/50

I Gabriella PEDRONI 
1:56.202 
1:52.037 
1:50.257

5:38.496
+53.326 
+9.558 111,67

6. 225 
D/E2-3000

Gianfranco SFILIGOI 
Reynard Formula 3

I Gianfranco SFILIGOI 
1:55.232 
1:56.239 
1:55.262

5:46.733
+1:01.563 
+8.237 109,02

7. 206 
D/E2-3000

Erich EIBL 
Renault Formula 2000

A Erich EIBL 
2:04.285 
2:03.285 
2:03.032

6:10.602
+1:25.432 
+23.869 102,00

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:38:49


